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Development Permit
Development Permit
Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Rezoning Applications

File Number

DP 5B 22

DP 16C 22
DP 17C 22
DP 15C 22

DV 5C 22

Rz 2C 22

Application Date

5/24/2022
5/16/2022
5/26/2022
5/11/2022

5/18/2022

5/11/2022

Civic Address

1269 Wilkinson Rd
665 Arrowsmith Ridge
Lot 9 Nordic Dr

3295 Cumberland Rd

1402 Seaview Rd

Forbidden Plateau Rd

New Planning Applications Received - May 2022

Description

To construct an accessory building within 30m of ALR Land (Aquatic DP to be submitted later)
Chalet on Mount Washington in the vicinity of steep slopes
Steep Slopes and Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP for Proposed Duplex and Driveway

Aquatic DP for reconstruction of porch and deck

Variance to reduce the front yard setback from 4.5m to 3.5m for a detached garage. May also need to
vary sight triangle requirements.

Application to re-zone from RU-20 to permit minimum lot area of 4.0 ha which will allow for subdivision
of lot into 4 new lots



