

New Planning Applications Received - May 2022

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
В	Development Permit	DP 5B 22	5/24/2022	1269 Wilkinson Rd	To construct an accessory building within 30m of ALR Land (Aquatic DP to be submitted later)
С	Development Permit	DP 16C 22	5/16/2022	665 Arrowsmith Ridge	Chalet on Mount Washington in the vicinity of steep slopes
С	Development Permit	DP 17C 22	5/26/2022	Lot 9 Nordic Dr	Steep Slopes and Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP for Proposed Duplex and Driveway
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 15C 22	5/11/2022	3295 Cumberland Rd	Aquatic DP for reconstruction of porch and deck
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 5C 22	5/18/2022	1402 Seaview Rd	Variance to reduce the front yard setback from 4.5m to 3.5m for a detached garage. May also need to vary sight triangle requirements.
С	Rezoning Applications	RZ 2C 22	5/11/2022	Forbidden Plateau Rd	Application to re-zone from RU-20 to permit minimum lot area of 4.0 ha which will allow for subdivision of lot into 4 new lots